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Name

BAR 12PP 612
BAR 8PP 504
America
A05-361
Cabernet
Award

Nu Chicago
Kenblue
J-1770

J-1136

Rush

Sudden Impact
J-1853
A05-204
A05-329
A98-344
A98-363
RAD-1492
A04-38
A05-360

PpH 9131
DPPp 818
Pp 10847
Pick 033
Pick MP07
Pick 4340
SRX 466
SRX 2758
SRX 4338
LTP-08-6

A00-2882
A04-342
A06-46
A05-TB-382
H99-1653
Blue Note
Al10-1
A05-306
A03-1017
A04-74

2011 NATIONAL KENTUCKY BLUEGRASS TEST
Entries and Sponsors

Sponsor

Barenbrug Holland B.V.
Barenbrug Holland B. V.
Standard Entry

N. J. Ag. Experiment Station
Standard Entry

Jacklin Seed by Simplot®
Standard Entry

Standard Entry

Jacklin Seed by Simplot®
Jacklin Seed by Simplot®

Jacklin Seed by Simplot®
Jacklin Seed by Simplot®
Jacklin Seed by Simplot®
Turf Merchants

Turf Merchants

Seeds, Inc./Pennington Seed
Seeds, Inc.

CHS, Inc.

The Scotts Company

The Scotts Company

DLF Trifolium
DLF Trifolium
DLF Trifolium
Pickseed USA
Pickseed USA
Pickseed USA
Seed Research of Oregon
Seed Research of Oregon
Seed Research of Oregon
Lebanon Seaboard Corp.

DLF International Seeds
DLF International Seeds
DLF International Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Peak Plant Genetics

Name

RAD-849

Avid

Empire

Burl 3-51

Burl 06-11
PST-K4-3
PST-K9-90
PST-K10-106D
BAR Pp 119327
Barduke

Baron

BAR VV 0709
BAR VV 112916
BAR Pp 110358
BAR Pp 119326
BAR VV 118532
Skye

AKB 2282

AKB 2555
A00-4199

A06-26
Pick TD8
SRX 5321
Pick TD9
Blackjack
Arrowhead
PST-K9-99
PST-07-261
PST-T10-18
PST-K4-7

PST-K9-97
4S2W
3733
A05-315
A05-999
A06-47
RAD-507
A04-36
Shamrock
A01-1106

Midnight
Thermal Blue

Sponsor

Radix Research

Burlingham Seeds
Burlingham Seeds
Burlingham Seeds
Burlingham Seeds
Pure-Seed Testing
Pure-Seed Testing
Pure-Seed Testing
Barenbrug USA

Barenbrug USA

Standard Entry
Barenbrug USA
Barenbrug USA
Barenbrug USA
Barenbrug USA
Barenbrug USA
Columbia River Seeds
Columbia Seeds
Columbia Seeds
ProSeeds Marketing

Lewis Seeds
Pickseed USA

Seed Research of Oregon

Pickseed USA
Columbia River Seeds
Columbia River Seeds
Pure-Seed Testing
Pure-Seed Testing
Pure-Seed Testing
Pure-Seed Testing

Pure-Seed Testing

Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed

N. J. Ag. Experiment Station

Standard Entry
ProSeeds Marketing

Standard Entry
Standard Entry



